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Netezza.
Up and
running in
24 houzrs,

not 24 days.

Get set up in hours instead of days, and start counting returns in minutes instead
of hours. All with IBM’s Netezza data warehouse appliance for high-performance
analytics. It gives you analytics reports at supersonic speeds. At a fraction of
the cost of Oracle Exadata. Get real, actionable business results fast.

ibm.com/facts

(@)
||||||||
|||||||

COST comparison based on publicly available information as of 2/10/2011 for an Oracle Exadata X2-2 HP Full Rack and a full rack of Netezza TwinFin. The cost to acquire Netezza can be as low as 1/6 of Exadata if a client is
acquiring new Oracle database licenses and as low as 1/2 if using existing Oracle database licenses. IBM, the IBM logo, ibm.com, Smarter Planet and the planet icon are trademarks of International Business Machines Corp.,
registered in many jurisdictions worldwide. Other product and service names might be trademarks of IBM or other companies. A current list of IBM trademarks is available on the Web at www.ibm.com/legal/copytrade.shtml.

© International Business Machines Corporation 2011,



IDG Korea Contacts

Sales Contact

M Eddy Kim
Tel + 82-2-558-6939 Mobile: + 82-10-2702-0360
Email: sungil_kim@idg.co.kr

0|=2 Tony (Powon) Lee
Tel: + 82—2-558-6924 Mobile : + 82-10-2053-2413
Email : tony_lee@idg.co.kr

CIO Editorial Contact

A Brian Cheon
Tel: + 82—2-558-9882 Mobile: + 82-10-3221-7824
Email: psy_cheon@idg.co.kr

U5, Jenny Park
Tel: + 82—70-7725-9955 Mobile: + 82-10-2810-4518
Email: jenny_park@idg.co.kr

IT World Editorial Contact
HIXH= Jay Park

Tel: + 82—2-558-9887 Mobile: + 82-10-2782-6722
Email: jay_park@idg.co.kr

g0t Hyuna Kim
Tel: + 82—2-558-6956 Mobile: + 82-10-8300-8511
Email: hyuna_kim@idg.co.kr

PR & Marketing Contact

88T, Andrew Han
Tel: + 82—2-558-6909 Mobile: + 82—10-4110-1172
Email: andrew_han@idg.co.kr

ZE91 Matt Kim
Tel: + 82-2-558-6079 Mobile: + 82-10-2408-4121
Email: matt_kim@idg.co.kr
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